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Malave, Erin

From: corphelp

Sent:  Tuesday, October 05, 2010 8:38 AM

To: '‘A1A INCORPORATION SERVICES'

Cc: CorpAddressChange

Subject: RE: COCO EXPRESS COMPANY - P10000

The principal, mailing and officer address changes have been forwarded to the proper section for
update,

If your registered agent or the registered agent's address has changed you must fill out
the appropriate form (Statement of Change of Registered Agent) and pay the statutory
filing fee of $35.00. Forms are available from our web page at www.sunbiz.org for
downloading (select “Print Filing Forms™). This filing cannot be done online.

Rob
Internet Access

Please take a few minutes to provide feedback on the quality of service you recsived from our staff. The Florida Department of State values
your feedback as a customer. Dawn K. Roberts, Florida Interim Secretary of State, is committed to continuously assessing and improving
the level and quality of servicas provided to you, Simply click on the link to the "DOS Customer Satisfaction Survey." Thank you in advance
for your participation.

DOS Customer Satisfaction Survey

From: A1A INCORPORATION SERVICES [mailto:inc@alacorp.com]
Sent: Monday, October 04, 2010 4:32 PM

To: corphelp

Subject: COCO EXPRESS COMPANY - P10000079704

Dear Sirs,

For the company listed above please correct the principal address, mailing address and Xavier
Andrade address to the following:

10412 SOUTH WEST 210 TERRACE
CUTLER BAY FL 33189

{(As you can see we forgot to type "210" between West and Terrace when we filed the articles)

If you can fix the Registered Address also we will be very thankful (otherwise we will correct it
next year with the annual report)

By the way, the name of the president should be listed as "DOSILER SA" (and not SA,
DOSILER) as it appears on the articles of incorporation.
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Before any questions you may contact me at 1-786-264-1651 after 2 PM.

Thanks in advanced!

Regards,

Maria Grillo
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